Blutspenden in 02923 Horka bis zum 02.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Do
Mi

30.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Niesky 02906
Niesky F.-S.-Gymnasium
BahnhofstralRe 2

Rothenburg 02929
Diakonie St. Martin Mehrgenerationenhaus
Schlossplatz 2

Niesky 02906
Niesky F.-S.-Gymnasium
Bahnhofstral3e 2

Rietschen 02956
Rietschen Freie Oberschule
Rothenburger Stral3e 14a



