## Blutspenden in 02923 Horka bis zum 02.07.2025

Fr	30.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Niesky 02906 Niesky FSGymnasium Bahnhofstraße 2
Fr	13.06.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Rothenburg 02929  Diakonie St. Martin Mehrgenerationenhaus  Schlossplatz 2
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Niesky 02906 Niesky FSGymnasium Bahnhofstraße 2
Mi	02.07.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Rietschen 02956 Rietschen Freie Oberschule Rothenburger Straße 14a